

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.22061, 27039 of 2023, 9586, 9667, 10557, 10581,
10746, 11407, 14966 and 15564 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.04.2025	<u>VN,J</u> Heard Sri P.Verra Reddy, learned Senior Counsel for the respondents. At request of learned counsel for the petitioners for filing reply arguments of the petitioners, list on 10.04.2025. . KKV _____ VN,J	