

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.Nos.22061 and 27039 of 2023, 9586, 9667, 10557,  
10581, 10746, 11407, 14966 and 15564 of 2024

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No. | Date       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 10.     | 23.04.2025 | <p><b><u>VN, J</u></b></p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner, post these cases along with connected W.P.No.9499 of 2025 on 25.04.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>VN, J</u></b></p> <p>IS</p> |             |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|