

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P. Nos.22061 of 2023, 9499 of 2025, 9586 of 2024,
9667 of 2024, 10557 of 2024, 10581 of 2024,
10746 of 2024, 11407 of 2024, 14966 of 2024,
15564 of 2024, 27039 of 2023.

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.08.2025	<u>HN, J</u> For filing counter by the State, list the matter on 03.09.2025. <u>JUSTICE HARINATH.N</u> BV	